Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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fog

draft

man
circus

nod

eat
admiration
gauze

butter
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lock

11 actor

12 Dblanket

13 cymbal

14 toothpaste

15 decompression
16 nectarine

17 log

18 confectionery
19 football

20 doctor

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

swallow
dawn
placard
knit

pixel

god

fold
speaker
valve
purse
knob
insignificance
journal
sail

die

burn
moped
opposition
hypnosis

joy
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

butterfly

pad

neck
unwrap
obelisk
swimming pool
capsule
funeral
midwife

helm
watermelon
ace

pot

elevator
inject
mackintosh
candelabrum
burp

heel

circle

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

rhubarb
soap
guitar
baboon
tow
psalm
string
captain
kennel
art
grass
flash
mulch
author
comprehension
ellipse
freezer
reel
know

koala

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 27debbd4
Recall time: 40 min

dolphin
blasphemy
board
house
headband
beater
dish

ditch

suit
swimsuit
leather
paper
wind power
distance
caterpillar
wharf
shamrock
pleasure
smuggler

remuneration



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 food

102 person
103 officer

104 flip

105 missile
106 hatred
107 kidney
108 fantasise
109 stock exchange
110 semicircle
111 centimetre
112 nun

113 hair

114 lobster
115 urinal

116 wildlife
117 quartet
118 turtle

119 tooth

120 cloth

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

dormouse
dollar
coin

hive

car
textbook
crystal
television
evolution
mustache
portrait
pilates
write

pan
chocolate
name

robot

hummingbird

umbrella

shallot
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

flute
fool
stump
ask
braiding
crutch
beehive
igloo
freeze
lily
thesis
phone
surfer
reason
date
peach
overhear
laser
candle

hat

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

stockings
burr

bark
fever
ankle
xylophone
side plate
film
apologize
yoyo

den
paradox
bell
universe
cob

atom
blackness
finish
kangaroo

base

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 27debbd4
Recall time: 40 min

veil

cactus

devil

iris
mosquito
parrot

pet

muscle
cathedral
scream

nut

gate
raspberry
microphone
demonstrate
pirate
ginger
facsimile
gun

teach
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201 say

202 hippopotamus
203 kettle

204 trophy

205 deacon
206 bun

207 CD

208 lounger
209 trunk

210 trash

211 trap

212 nursery
213 monument
214 driftwood
215 talk

216 elephant
217 visit

218 apple

219 brush

220 alphabet

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

mouse
snack
antenna
turkey
wisdom
grain

guide
teacher
sheep
ammunition
hammock
booklet
altar

choir
police

tick

bat

rocket

tin

quotation
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

restaurant
anaconda
dilemma
cranberry
curd
baguette
checkers
voice

rain

king

row

gloss
alley

roof
swimmer
olive

sink
porridge
stirrup

principal

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

cream
eye

fidget

mole
property
describe
smell

human
communism
emblem
queen
agoraphobia
health
congratulate
trestle
tomato
home

torch
octopus

SOrrow

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 27debbd4
Recall time: 40 min

basketball
evil
waterfall
disobedience
square
flora

box
reactor
waistcoat
tripod
zebra

jam
sandwich
railing
smoke
delay
reconsider
roots

bike
pudding
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301 beauty

302 wallet

303 pat

304 mayonnaise
305 broom

306 dishwasher
307 envelope
308 seahorse
309 piranha
310 fairy

311 utensil

312 knee

313 night

314 shuffle

315 lioness

316 peanut

317 interpreter
318 rapeseed
319 land

320 send

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

cigarette
stare

cry

kiosk
hotel

bird
gorilla
respirator
wood
grasshopper
postcard
fanfare
telescope
helicopter
jackpot
wish

floor
ricotta
ship

chanterelle
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

steel
revenue
park
short
wigwam
moan
brick
basket
toilet
smack
bow
drawer
discount
rabbit
baby's bottle
exhibition
ant
danger
argument

jack

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

behavior
favour
painting
unstableness
axle

entry
petrol
ribbon
museum
watermark
noodle
thumb
hanger
exit

sell

library
cushion
receiver
cow

velodrome

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 27debbd4
Recall time: 40 min

sabre
language
hip

elf
aberration
antler

rat

hoof
wagon
review
industry
guest
sphere
serpent
knot

think

high jump
carpet
time

iceberg
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401 approbation
402 sea

403 enemy

404 pram

405 grizzly bear
406 metronome
407 book holder
408 river

409 ash

410 algae

411 beacon

412 bug

413 cup

414 break

415 spider

416 pipe

417 jaw

418 tramp

419 malt

420 shoe
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Key: 27debbd4
Recall time: 40 min



