

# Training 11 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 27debbd4

Recall time: 40 min

1 fog	21 swallow	41 butterfly	61 rhubarb	81 dolphin
2 draft	22 dawn	42 pad	62 soap	82 blasphemy
3 man	23 placard	43 neck	63 guitar	83 board
4 circus	24 knit	44 unwrap	64 baboon	84 house
5 nod	25 pixel	45 obelisk	65 tow	85 headband
6 eat	26 god	46 swimming pool	66 psalm	86 beater
7 admiration	27 fold	47 capsule	67 string	87 dish
8 gauze	28 speaker	48 funeral	68 captain	88 ditch
9 butter	29 valve	49 midwife	69 kennel	89 suit
10 lock	30 purse	50 helm	70 art	90 swimsuit
11 actor	31 knob	51 watermelon	71 grass	91 leather
12 blanket	32 insignificance	52 ace	72 flash	92 paper
13 cymbal	33 journal	53 pot	73 mulch	93 wind power
14 toothpaste	34 sail	54 elevator	74 author	94 distance
15 decompression	35 die	55 inject	75 comprehension	95 caterpillar
16 nectarine	36 burn	56 mackintosh	76 ellipse	96 wharf
17 log	37 moped	57 candelabrum	77 freezer	97 shamrock
18 confectionery	38 opposition	58 burp	78 reel	98 pleasure
19 football	39 hypnosis	59 heel	79 know	99 smuggler
20 doctor	40 joy	60 circle	80 koala	100 remuneration

# Training 11 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 27debbd4  
Recall time: 40 min

101 food	121 dormouse	141 flute	161 stockings	181 veil
102 person	122 dollar	142 fool	162 burr	182 cactus
103 officer	123 coin	143 stump	163 bark	183 devil
104 flip	124 hive	144 ask	164 fever	184 iris
105 missile	125 car	145 braiding	165 ankle	185 mosquito
106 hatred	126 textbook	146 crutch	166 xylophone	186 parrot
107 kidney	127 crystal	147 beehive	167 side plate	187 pet
108 fantasise	128 television	148 igloo	168 film	188 muscle
109 stock exchange	129 evolution	149 freeze	169 apologize	189 cathedral
110 semicircle	130 mustache	150 lily	170 yoyo	190 scream
111 centimetre	131 portrait	151 thesis	171 den	191 nut
112 nun	132 pilates	152 phone	172 paradox	192 gate
113 hair	133 write	153 surfer	173 bell	193 raspberry
114 lobster	134 pan	154 reason	174 universe	194 microphone
115 urinal	135 chocolate	155 date	175 cob	195 demonstrate
116 wildlife	136 name	156 peach	176 atom	196 pirate
117 quartet	137 robot	157 overhear	177 blackness	197 ginger
118 turtle	138 hummingbird	158 laser	178 finish	198 facsimile
119 tooth	139 umbrella	159 candle	179 kangaroo	199 gun
120 cloth	140 shallot	160 hat	180 base	200 teach

# Training 11 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 27debbd4  
Recall time: 40 min

201	say	221	mouse	241	restaurant	261	cream	281	basketball
202	hippopotamus	222	snack	242	anaconda	262	eye	282	evil
203	kettle	223	antenna	243	dilemma	263	fidget	283	waterfall
204	trophy	224	turkey	244	cranberry	264	mole	284	disobedience
205	deacon	225	wisdom	245	curd	265	property	285	square
206	bun	226	grain	246	baguette	266	describe	286	flora
207	CD	227	guide	247	checkers	267	smell	287	box
208	lounger	228	teacher	248	voice	268	human	288	reactor
209	trunk	229	sheep	249	rain	269	communism	289	waistcoat
210	trash	230	ammunition	250	king	270	emblem	290	tripod
211	trap	231	hammock	251	row	271	queen	291	zebra
212	nursery	232	booklet	252	gloss	272	agoraphobia	292	jam
213	monument	233	altar	253	alley	273	health	293	sandwich
214	driftwood	234	choir	254	roof	274	congratulate	294	railing
215	talk	235	police	255	swimmer	275	trestle	295	smoke
216	elephant	236	tick	256	olive	276	tomato	296	delay
217	visit	237	bat	257	sink	277	home	297	reconsider
218	apple	238	rocket	258	porridge	278	torch	298	roots
219	brush	239	tin	259	stirrup	279	octopus	299	bike
220	alphabet	240	quotation	260	principal	280	sorrow	300	pudding

Training 11 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 27debbd4  
Recall time: 40 min

301 beauty	321 cigarette	341 steel	361 behavior	381 sabre
302 wallet	322 stare	342 revenue	362 favour	382 language
303 pat	323 cry	343 park	363 painting	383 hip
304 mayonnaise	324 kiosk	344 short	364 unstableness	384 elf
305 broom	325 hotel	345 wigwam	365 axle	385 aberration
306 dishwasher	326 bird	346 moan	366 entry	386 antler
307 envelope	327 gorilla	347 brick	367 petrol	387 rat
308 seahorse	328 respirator	348 basket	368 ribbon	388 hoof
309 piranha	329 wood	349 toilet	369 museum	389 wagon
310 fairy	330 grasshopper	350 smack	370 watermark	390 review
311 utensil	331 postcard	351 bow	371 noodle	391 industry
312 knee	332 fanfare	352 drawer	372 thumb	392 guest
313 night	333 telescope	353 discount	373 hanger	393 sphere
314 shuffle	334 helicopter	354 rabbit	374 exit	394 serpent
315 lioness	335 jackpot	355 baby's bottle	375 sell	395 knot
316 peanut	336 wish	356 exhibition	376 library	396 think
317 interpreter	337 floor	357 ant	377 cushion	397 high jump
318 rapeseed	338 ricotta	358 danger	378 receiver	398 carpet
319 land	339 ship	359 argument	379 cow	399 time
320 send	340 chanterelle	360 jack	380 velodrome	400 iceberg

## Training 11 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 27debbd4

Recall time: 40 min

401 approbation

402 sea

403 enemy

404 pram

405 grizzly bear

406 metronome

407 book holder

408 river

409 ash

410 algae

411 beacon

412 bug

413 cup

414 break

415 spider

416 pipe

417 jaw

418 tramp

419 malt

420 shoe